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CONFIDENTIALITY & DISCLAIMER
All materials and information received or derived from Price Edwards and Company its directors, officers, agents, advisors, affiliates and/or any third party
sources are provided without representation or warranty as to completeness, veracity, or accuracy, condition of the property, compliance or lack of compliance
with applicable governmental requirements, developability or suitability, financial performance of the property, projected financial performance of the property
for any party’s intended use or any and all other matters.




Neither Price Edwards and Company its directors, officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates makes any representation or warranty, express or implied, as to
accuracy or completeness of the any materials or information provided, derived, or received. Materials and information from any source, whether written or
verbal, that may be furnished for review are not a substitute for a party’s active conduct of its own due diligence to determine these and other matters of
significance to such party. Price Edwards and Company will not investigate or verify any such matters or conduct due diligence for a party unless otherwise
agreed in writing.




EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE.

Any party contemplating or under contract or in escrow for a transaction is urged to verify all information and to conduct their own inspections and investigations including
through appropriate third party independent professionals selected by such party.   All financial data should be verified by the party including by obtaining and reading
applicable documents and reports and consulting appropriate independent professionals. Price Edwards and Company makes no warranties and/or representations regarding
the veracity, completeness, or relevance of any financial data or assumptions. Price Edwards and Company does not serve as a financial advisor to any party regarding any
proposed transaction. All data and assumptions regarding financial performance, including that used for financial modeling purposes, may differ from actual data or
performance. Any estimates of market rents and/or projected rents that may be provided to a party do not necessarily mean that rents can be established at or increased to
that level. Parties must evaluate any applicable contractual and governmental limitations as well as market conditions, vacancy factors and other issues in order to determine
rents from or for the property.




Legal questions should be discussed by the party with an attorney. Tax questions should be discussed by the party with a certified public accountant or tax attorney. Title
questions should be discussed by the party with a title officer or attorney. Questions regarding the condition of the property and whether the property complies with
applicable governmental requirements should be discussed by the party with appropriate engineers, architects, contractors, other consultants and governmental agencies.
All properties and services are marketed by Price Edwards and Company in compliance with all applicable fair housing and equal opportunity laws.
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PROPERTY OVERVIEW
Sale Price: Taking Offers

Number of Units: 4 Buildings with 16 Units

Lot Size: 2.89 Acres

Building Size: 33,200 SF

Year Built: 1998

Occupancy: 69%

Net Operating Income (2026 estimated): $91,371

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
McCasland Professional Office Park is a well-located 33,200 SF office property
with Memorial Road frontage and strong signage opportunities. The property
consists of four (4) freestanding buildings, each totaling approximately 8,300 SF
and divided into four (4) individual 2,075 SF office suites.


Suites can be easily and cost-effectively combined via a 4-foot cased opening,
allowing tenants or an owner-user to expand or contract in 2,075 SF increments.
Building D currently offers 6,225–8,300 SF available for occupancy. The property
includes 145 parking spaces (4.37/1000).

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
An owner can occupy 6,225 SF with the ability to grow to 8,300 SF in
Building D

33,200 SF total of all 4 buildings

Floor to ceiling windows

Sicilian Pizza and Ukoni 9JA Cusine in walking distance

Owner may consider financing to a Qualified Buyer
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LOCATION DESCRIPTION
Conveniently located at East Memorial Road and N. Lincoln Boulevard, just one-half
mile west of Broadway Extension (US-77) with quick access to the Kilpatrick
Turnpike. The property offers excellent connectivity to Edmond, Downtown OKC,
Nichols Hills, The Village, and Gaillardia. Retail, shopping, and dining options are
minutes away, with two restaurants within walking distance.

PARKING DESCRIPTION
Parking in front of each office in common with other tenants. 145 parking spaces
(includes handicap) for a ratio of 4.37/1000.

UTILITIES PROVIDER
OG&E, ONG, and City of Oklahoma City (Water/Sewer)
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PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
An owner can occupy 6,225/SF with the ability to grow to 8,300/SF in Building D

32,000 SF total

4 buildings with 4 offices of 2,075/SF (8,300/SF total for each building)
+- 145 parking spaces (4.37/1000)
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2026 ESTIMATED INCOME

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

Tenant Suite SF Rent CAM Total Per SF 
Original 

Start 
End Annual Months 

Bureau Veritas A-1 2,075 $2,150.00 $100 $2,250.00 $13.01 07/01/16 04/30/27 $27,000.00 -

G. Knol, CPA A-2 2,075 $2,111.50 $100 $2,211.50 $12.79 10/13/23 10/31/26 $26,538.00 -

Great Plains A-3 2,075 $3,300.00 $100 $3,400.00 $19.66 08/01/25 07/31/26 $23,800.00 7 months 

Great Plains A-3 2,075 $2,300.00 $100 $2,400.00 $13.88 08/01/26 07/31/28 $12,000.00 5 months 

Heartland's Hope B-2/B-3 4,150 $4,600.00 $200 $4,800.00 $13.88 04/01/26 03/31/31 $43,200.00 9 months 

Admin. Service Corp. B-4 2,075 $2,300.00 $100 $2,400.00 $13.88 08/15/17 02/28/27 $28,800.00 -

Nexus Solutions C-1/C-2 4,150 $4,200.00 $200 $4,400.00 $12.72 09/01/22 08/31/26 $52,800.00 -

Pasquali C-3/C-4 4,150 $4,000.00 $100 $4,100.00 $11.86 07/01/17 08/31/27 $49,200.00 -

Muslim American D-3/D-4 4,150 $3,800.00 $100 $3,900.00 $11.28 05/29/17 04/30/26 $15,600.00 4 months 

Muslim American D-4 2,075 $2,300.00 $100 $2,400.00 $13.88 05/29/17 04/30/27 $19,200.00 8 months

TOTAL $298,138.00 

Tenant Suite SF 

Vacant A-4 2,075 

Vacant B-1 2,075 

Vacant D-1/D-2 4,150 

Vacant D-3 2,075 

10,375 

69% Occupied 

31% Vacant31%

69%



Tom Fields

tfields@priceedwards.com 

405.239.1205

  

McCasland Professional Office Park
510 East Memorial Road, Oklahoma City, OK 73114

FOR SALE

Repairs & Maintenance

HVAC Contract  $11,824 

Misc. HVAC repairs  $12,000 

Pest Control  $3,660 

Snow Removal  $6,140 

Window Cleaning  $1,230 

Fire Extinguishers  $240 

Maintenance Personnel  
($48/hour)  $11,343 

Misc. Plumbing  $2,387 

Electrical/Parking lot repairs  $1,967 

Misc.  $3,494 

$54,285

Utilities/Trash/Sewer 
(includes vacant spaces)

Difference in Reimbursement 
from Tenants

 $1,851 

2024 & 2025 Vacant 
space average

 $6,257 

 $8,108

Real Estate & Insurance

2025 Actual Taxes $45,310

Insurance $48,665

 $93,975

Total Estimated Expenses

$206,767

$6.23 Per SF

Estimated Income $298,138

Estimated Expenses  $206,767

Estimated NOI $91,371

Landscaping

$2,000 month full service  $24,000 

Sprinkler Repair  $1,500 

 $25,500 

Administrative Expense

Management Fee  $24,000 

Bank Fee  $899 

$24,899

This information assumes no new leasing plus A-2 and C-1/C-2 renewing

OWNER MAY CONSIDER FINANCING WITH QUALIFIED BUYER

2026 ESTIMATED INCOME
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Mr. Fields is a 40 year veteran in commercial real estate and has been with Price Edwards and Company for 38 years. Upon joining Price Edwards and 

Company in 1987, Fields became part of the Office Division marketing team responsible for the company’s office portfolio. Fields has successfully negotiated 

transactions with such firms as Unisys, Genzyme, Halliburton, The National Weather Service, General Services Administration, Veterans Administration, 

ADVISOR BIOS

TOM FIELDS
Phone: (405) 843–7474 
Direct: (405) 239–1205 
Fax: (405) 236–1849 
Email: tfields@priceedwards.com 
Address: 210 Park Ave, Suite 700, Oklahoma City, OK 73102

Specialties: 
- Office Leasing
- Office Sale
- Investment Sales

HIGHLIGHTED SALES

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION SQUARE FEET PRICE

Metro Medica l  Off ice Medica l  Off ice Sa le 210,000 $20,150,000

3&5 Corporate P laza Off ice Sa le 97,880 $8,700,000

Logan County Land Sa le 13,198,680 $4,255,922

Hideaway P izza Restaurant  Sa le 6,654 $3,095,000

Broadway Execut ive Park 7&9 Off ice Sa le 30,505 $2,700,000

Timberbrooke Off ice Park Off ice Sa le 23,800 $2,400,000

601 I -240 Service Road Retai l 22,540 $1,745,000

HIGHLIGHTED LEASES

TENANT PROPERTY LOCATION SQUARE FEET

GTI Tire Warehouse Oklahoma City 132,190

Centene Management Quai l  Spr ings  Pkwy P laza Oklahoma City 83,955

Cytovance Bio logics PHF Research Park Oklahoma City 77,500

Cytovance Buit- to-Suit Oklahoma City 60,000

Oklahoma Board of  Regents OU Research Park Oklahoma City 51,307

XTO Energy Oklahoma Tower Oklahoma City 43,233

Hal iburton Oklahoma Tower Oklahoma City 34,496

Walgreen’s, New York Life Insurance, Labcorp, the State of Oklahoma, as well as hundreds of local and regional firms. Fields earned a Bachelor of Science in Business Administration from 

Oklahoma State University and a member of The Commercial Real Estate Council of Oklahoma City. Tom is an 11-time CoStar “Broker of the Year” award recipient.
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